
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

Treasury

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICERGENERAL 

HOSPITALRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

ASSISTANT REGISTRARCO-

OP.SOCITIES,CHIPLUNRATNAGIRI 

RATNAGIRI

ASSISTANT REGISTRARCO-

OP.SOCITIES,KHED,RATNAGIRI 

RATNAGIRI

ASSISTANT REGISTRARCO-

OP.SOCITIESDAPOLI:RATNAGIRI 

RATNAGIRI

ASST COMM OF A.H,TAL MIN VET 

POLYCLN,DAPOLI,RATNAGIRI

ASST HARBOUR ENGR RATNAGIRI HARBOUR

DIVN RATNAGIRI

ASST HARBOUR ENGR RATNAGIRI HARBOUR

DIVN RATNAGIRI

ASST SUPDTG ENGR RATNAGIRI 

IRRIGATION CIRCLE KUWARBAV RATN

CHIEF ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICER 

Z.P.RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

DAIRY DAIRY DEVELOPMENT 

OFFICERRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

DIST DY COMM OF ANIMAL HUSBANDRY 

RATNAGIRI (H Q CHIPLUN)

DIST MALARIA OFFICERNML 

UNITRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

DIST MALARIA OFFICERNML 

UNITRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

DIST. SUPPLY OFFICERRATNAGIRI 

RATNAGIRI

DY EX ENGINEER QUALITY CONTROL DIV 

ALORE

DY EX ENGR CHIPLUN P W DIVN CHIPLUN

RATNAGIRI

DDO

MMH

AGCMH

AGCMH

GAMH

AGVMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

MISMH

AGCMH

AGVMH

MMH

MMH

MISMH

PWMH

PWMH

GPF No.

43467

10972

9949

95529

7488

74061

80600

80434

42268

10336

7002

34266

35486

43052

82000

85428

THANEKAR SHUBHANGI V

DEORUKHKAR KUMAR 

MANOHAR

AKHADE BHAGWAN KONDIRAM

MHATRE MAHESH EKNATH

GUDHEKAR UDAY VASANT

KADAM PRASANNA V

JADHAV PRAVIN RAGHUNATH

SURVE MAHESH SHANKAR

LIGADE  KAUSHALYA 

DATTATRAY

JADHAV DATTAPRASAD 

RAGHUNATH

CHAVAN MAHADEO BAJIRAO

GURAO NAMDEV TUKARAM

GURAO DILIP VITTHAL

KEDAR PRADEEP PIRCHAND

KEROTGI RAFIK KADER

UDEG GANPAT BARKU

Name

07/24 06/25

03/23

08/22

05/25

07/23

05/24

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24

10/23 11/23 12/23

09/24

03/25 04/25

03/25

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24

12/24

05/25 06/25 07/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

08/23 09/23 10/23 11/23 12/23

02/24 03/24 04/24 05/24 06/24

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

Treasury

DY EX ENGR CHIPLUN P W DIVN CHIPLUN

RATNAGIRI

DY EX ENGR CHIPLUN P W DIVN CHIPLUN

RATNAGIRI

DY. REGIONAL TRANSPORT 

OFFICERRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

DY.DIST ELECTION OFFICERRATNAGIRI 

RATNAGIRI

EDUCATION OFF(PRI EDU),ZILLA 

PARISHAD,RATNAGIRI

EX ENGR ROAD PROJECT DIVN RATNAGIRI

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER MECH DN (KR) 

ALORE,

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORRATNAGIRI 

RATNAGIRI

HEAD MASTER,TAL. MANDANGAD,DIST. 

RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

Joint.District Registrar,Class 

1(L.G)Ratnagiri RATNAGIRI

MED SUPDT RURAL HOSPITAL PALI, 

RATNAGIRI

MED SUPDT RURAL HOSPITAL PALI, 

RATNAGIRI

MED SUPDT RURAL HOSPITAL PALI, 

RATNAGIRI

MED SUPDT RURAL HOSPITAL PALI, 

RATNAGIRI

DDO

PWMH

PWMH

MISMH

GAMH

GAMH

PWMH

PWMH

GAMH

MISMH

RMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

GPF No.

85428

85541

40396

94018

90058

85530

81328

98367

47175

2047

34432

41439

41598

43291

UDEG GANPAT BARKU

WAGHMARE VIJAY BALU

BANDARKAR N M

PATIL NILESH VISHWANATH

MANJREKAR RADHIKA S 

[NACHARE R S]

KHANDZODE JEEVAN MARUTI

KALE NARENDRA KACHARU

KHADPE SANJAY TUKARAM

PAWAR DHANANJAY 

JAGANNATH

JAYWANT SUPRIYA S

PATIL SANIKA SURESH   

[NARVEKAR L A]

BORKAR NAZIMA ALIMIYAN

GIMVANEKAR N N 

[SAWARDEKAR S M]

SOLKE SWAPNA SACHIN

Name

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25

08/23 09/23 10/23 11/23 12/23

02/24 03/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25

04/21 02/23 03/23 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 04/25 05/25

06/25 07/25

07/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

10/23 11/23 12/23 05/24 06/24

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25

01/25 02/25

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

09/22 10/22 11/22 12/22 01/23

02/23 03/23

03/25

05/22

05/22

05/22

05/22

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

Treasury

MED.SUPDT. I.C RURAL 

HOSP.RAJAPURRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

MEDICAL SUPT CL-I,COTT 

HOSP,KAMATHE(CHIPLUN),RATNAGIRI

MEDICAL SUPT CL-I,COTT 

HOSP,KAMATHE(CHIPLUN),RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PERSONAL ASST TO SUPDT OF 

POLICERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PF

PLANTATION OFFR SOCIAL FORESTRY 

DDO

MMH

MMH

MMH

PCMH

PCMH

PCMH

PNMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

GAMH

FMAH

GPF No.

30678

32089

35169

87608

89745

91615

49626

24733

25045

25296

25494

26218

27006

27032

27109

98248

19213

PAWAR SANDEEP 

CHANDRAKANT

PILANKAR UJWALA S  

(KAMBLE)

MALAP ANITA ARUN

GAIKWAD PRAMOD SHAMRAO

KILLEKAR NITIN DASHRATH

MAHAMUNE MEERA RAJESH

SANAS SHAILESH 

DATTATRAY

SAWANT UDAYSINGH J

MUKANE CHANDRAKANT G

PILANKAR SANJAY R

KAMBALE CHANDRAKANT 

TUKARAM

MILAKE MAHESH SHANKAR

DHOPAVKAR SACHIN 

VITHOBA

PAWAR TUKARAM SOMA

BARGUDE SACHIN JAGNNATH

DANDAVATE SATISH 

BHIMRAO

SHINDE KRISHNA DINANATH

Name

08/24

09/24 02/25 03/25 04/25 05/25

06/25 07/25

03/25 05/25 06/25

03/23 10/23 11/23 12/23 05/24

06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

10/23

07/22

02/25 03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25

07/25

06/25

04/25 05/25

10/24

07/25

06/22 03/23 10/23 11/23 12/23

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24

07/25

06/25 07/25

07/24 08/24 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25

05/25 06/25

11/23

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

Treasury

PLANTATION OFFR SOCIAL FORESTRY 

LANJA

PRINCIPAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS 

JUDGE  RATNAGIRI

PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT 

POLYTECHNICRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT 

POLYTECHNICRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

RANGER FOREST OFFICER 

RATNAGIRIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

RANGER FOREST OFFICER 

RATNAGIRIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUB DIVNL OFFR KHED RATNAGIRI

SUB DIVNL WATER CONSN OFFR SOIL & 

WATER CONS S D DAPOLI RATN

SUB-TREASURY OFFICER,LANJARATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

SUB-TREASURY OFFICER,LANJARATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

SUB-TREASURY OFFICER,LANJARATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

SUB-TREASURY OFFICER,LANJARATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

SUPDT OF POLI

SUPDT PAY & P F UNIT EDCN  DEPT

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

DDO

FMAH

AJMH

EDMH

EDMH

FMAH

FMAH

GAMH

PWMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

PSMH

GAMH

JMH

JMH

JMH

GPF No.

20160

26303

22203

24769

19024

19839

89548

77941

33371

40920

41597

41672

25818

90833

6529

6762

6846

DHOTRE ANAND LAXMAN

PATIL NEHA SANJAY

CHAVAN ASHA S SMT 

(PAWAR A G )

KARAMBELKAR ASMITA 

LAXMAN

TAUFIK RAMJAN MULLA

SUTAR PRAKASH GANPATI

GIRI RAMBHAU AMBAR

RANE JANARDHAN RAGHO

MANKAR S GAJANAN

 KAMBLE SWATI S [JADHAV

B S]

HATISKAR VARSHA GAJANAN

WAGHATE DISHA D 

[PANCHAL N V]

MOHITE SANJAY TULSHIRAM

MAYEKAR SHARMILA A (S S

BIRJE)

SAWANT NARAYAN BUDHAJI

NIMBALKAR PRADEEP 

SHANKAR

PATIL BAJIRAO SADASHIV

Name

10/23 11/23 12/23 05/24 06/24

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25

07/25

03/23

03/23

07/25

12/23 09/24

07/25

02/25 05/25

11/24

11/24

11/24

11/24

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

02/25 03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25

03/25

10/22 11/22 12/22 01/23 02/23

03/23

10/23 11/23 12/23 05/24 06/24

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

Treasury

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPDT. OF DISTRICT PRISON 

CLASSIRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPERINTENDENT OF STATE 

EXCISERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SUPERINTENDENT OF STATE 

EXCISERATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

TAHSILDAR        .

TAHSILDAR        .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR      .

TAHSILDAR      .

TAHSILDAR      .

TAHSILDAR      .

TAHSILDAR     .

TAHSILDAR    .

TAHSILDAR    .

TAHSILDAR RATNAGIRI

TAHSILDARRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

TAHSILDARRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

TAHSILDARRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

TALUKA AGRI OFFR CHIPL

DDO

JMH

JMH

JMH

JMH

JMH

JMH

EXCMH

EXCMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

MISMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

AGMH

GPF No.

6846

6876

7175

7461

7606

7719

7846

7976

82271

94196

90335

90121

92757

94623

95398

87124

87903

49252

85589

88473

94914

96337

32169

PATIL BAJIRAO SADASHIV

PANDARMISE ZILBA BHAGU

CHAVAN KAILASH SUKHRAM

SONAWANE KAILAS SUKH

PATIL GORAKH SHENPHADU

SHINDE PRAKASH SHANKAR

GAIKWAD NARESH JANARDAN

VITEKAR SANDIP BAPUSO

MALKAR S R (PANDIT D D)

GANGAD SANDIP BHIKA

SAWANT SAMEER ISAK

JADHAV UTTAM LAXMAN

KULYE ANANT BALYA

DHAGE DILIP SADASHIV

BHOJNE YOGESH LAXMAN

SARFARE VILAS DATTARAM

GAVIT ARJUN KHAPRYA

YADAV NANDA RAJARAM

KAMBLE SANJAY DNYANU

RATHOD VIJAY MUNSINGH

TARLEKAR SWATI SUBHASH

POLE PRATAPSING LAXMAN

NIMUNKAR RAJESH K

Name

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25

04/21

02/23 03/23 04/25

04/21

04/21

04/21

09/22

03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

04/24

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25

07/24 03/25

07/25

05/25

05/25 06/25

06/25 07/25

04/24

05/25 07/25

03/23

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

07/25

07/25

07/25

02/25 03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

RATNAGIRI

Treasury

TALUKA AGRI OFFR CHIPL

TALUKA AGRICULTURAL OFFR 

SANGAMESHWAR  DEORUKH

TOWN PLANNERRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

ZILLA SAINIK WELFARE 

OFFICERRATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

DDO

AGMH

AGMH

GAMH

AGMH

GPF No.

32169

29610

91705

33494

NIMUNKAR RAJESH K

PATIL SANDIP KAMLAKAR

SANKHE AJAY BHASKAR

JADHAV VISHAL MAHADEO

Name

07/25

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 06/25 07/25

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

08/24

Missing Month (Interest Month)


